
8.0 "Kitchener of Khartoum"
8.36 Light classical items
8. O Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 "Evergreens of Jazz"
9.37 Time to dance70.0 Close down

GIN//a\
DUNEDIN

"a 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 "Music While You Work"10.0 Random Ramblings44.0 For My Lady: "LittleWomen"
11.20 Melodious memories, noy-elty and humour
12.9 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Vaudeville Matinee3.0 Bands, banjos and _ bari-tones, revels, recitals and rhythm
4.30 Café music
6. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Local news service7.15 Topical talks from BBC7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Light orchestras and balladsRosario Bourdon Symphony,"Barber of Seville" Overture |

HOSSINI7.39 Oleanders Negro Quartet,"Levee Work Song""Hand Me Down"7.44 Norman Cloutfer Orchestra,"Chansonette" .......... Frimi"When Irish Eyes :are Smiling"Ball"A Little Bit_of Heaven"= Alexander Beregowsky (vio->

"Avant de Mourir" Serenade
Boulangerbe eee «+ Kostal7.67 Paul Whiteman’s Concert

Orchestra,
"Second Rhapsody" .. Gershwin8.65 From the Studio: R. w.Dunbar (tenor),"Where the River ShannonRE. oo ae pitas ee Russell"Oh! Mistress Mine" .. Quilter8.11 Albert Sandler’s Orchestra,"Life is Nothing Without Music’

Hartley"Souvenir de Capri" .... Becce"Summer Evening in Santa Cruz"
Hartley8.20 Essie Ackland (contralto),"A Song of Thanksgiving"
Allitsen"Time’s Garden" ...... Thomas"Soul of Mine’ ........ Barns8.29 Fiedler and Boston Promen-

ade Orchestra,
"Caucasian Sketches"

Ippolitov-Ivanov845 R&R. W. Dunbar (tenor),EEO aP WU os oo v0.a0 tc Day"Mary" .......... Richardson
8.51 Allen Roth Orchestra,"The Touch of Your Hand"

"why?"
i

8.58 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Dance session
10. 0 Sports summary10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWNLENOtone aan |ke.

5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing8. 0 Variety8.30 "The Old Crony"
9. 0 Band music
10. O Classical music
10.30 Close down

GIN/22 WWERCARGILL€80 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: ‘"‘LittleWomen"
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15 p.m., LONDON
NEWS)
5. O Saturday special
6. 0 "The Buccaneers"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Chopin’s Immortal Melodies-Grand Symphony Orchestra
6.50 To-day’s sports results
7. 0 Accordiana
7.16 Topical War Talk from
7.30 Screen snapshots8. 0 Dance Hour (new releases)8.57. Station notices9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Late sporting9.28 For the Musical Connois
seur, introducing Wm. Byrd’s
Mass for Five Voices, the Fleet
Street Choir
10. 0 Close down
-_

Saturday. December 12
1ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12. 0 Music and sports flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 The Gardening session
(John Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)3. 0 News from London
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.37 Sports results (Bill Mere-dith)6.0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio

7.0 The Victory Quiz
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Lee Sweetland, Americanbaritone
8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Happi Hill, the Roving Canadian
8.15 The Dead Certainty
8.45 Songs by Jay Burnett
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Music
10. 0 Dance time
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)10.0 The Gardening’ session("Snowy")
10.15 Variety programme ~

11.30 Happiness Club session12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.15 Variety and sports flashes3. 0 First sports summary4. 0 Second sports summary4. 5 Variety programme4.30 News from London
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.45 Sports results (Bill King)7. 0 The Victory Quiz7.30 The Lone Ranger
8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Happi Hill, the Roving Canadian8.15 The Dead Certainty9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Music
9.30 Variety
10.30 Dance session
11. 0 London News
411.15 Dance session (cont'd)
12. 0 Close down

327 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
*eatt , ro-day’s Sports (‘The
8.330
Y

reatth Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 The Bachelor Girls’ session9.30 Variety Parade
10.15 Love for a Day
11.30 The Radio Doctor
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.45 The Gardening session
—0 Snappy tunes amd sgortshes
3.15 King pins of comedy4.30 Headline News
4.45 Racing summary5.0 The Children’s session
commencing with Tales
Legends

5.30
5.45
6. 0
6.15
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30

Music for the ‘early eveningSports results .. «

Tales Along the
London News
The Story behind the: SongThe Victory Quiz ;

Variety
The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!

7.45 Cavalcade of New Zealand
History
8. 0
8.15
8.45
9. 0
9.159.30
10. 0
Club
11. 0
12. 0

Headlihe News
_
The Dead CertaintyThose Happy Gilmans
Doctor Mac 9°38
Fun with music
Music for the stay-at-homes
Relay from the Welcome
London News ;
Close down ace pesge

aed

S

4ZBa, m.
6.*0, 7:07.45 a.m. ~ London. News
8.30 Health Talk by» "UncleScrim"

_ : :

_ 0 Bachelor Girls’ session9.45 Morning reflections12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 ° Of Interest to MenMusic and sports flashesLondon News
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder? ~

The Garden Clubiof the Air
Tales Along the HighwayNews from London
Sports results
The Victory QuizThe Lone Ranger -Ridee:

7.45 Notable Trials8 0 Headline Néws, followed
byThe Legion of Death (final

broadcast)8.15 The Dead.Certainty8.45 Mutiny’on: the High Seas9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with ‘music10. 0 Band Waggon
10.30 the

erreadapeeDance
11. Q@ News from London11.15 Supper interiude for the,
| Night Shift
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON {Nth1400 ke. 214 m.
6°0"7:077%45 a:m>~'London.News
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle

— Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected

pemooreingnsie Melody *LLondon news
Sports results
Headline News
The Dead CertaintySaturday night specialDoctor Mac
Humour
Dance time
Close down
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KidneysMusl
(leanOulAddsYour body cleans out excess Acids and
Roisonous

wastesinyourbloodthrough9mil-tiny delicateKidney tubes 0r filters. IfPoisonsin theKidneysOrBladdermakeyousufter fromGettingUp Nights,Nervousness,Leg Paing, Circles Under Eyes; Backache,AchingJoints,Acidity Or Burningpassages,dont relyonordinarymedicines. FightsuchPoisons and troubles with the doctor8 pre
ecription Cystex. Cystex starts working inthreehours,must proveentirely satisfactoryandbeexactlythemedicineyouneedormoneyback i8 guaranteed. Ask your chemistforCystex (Sisstex)to-day:TheGuaranteeprOCystex tects YoU: Now in 2sizes 24/5; 8/10_
GUARANTEED forKidneye;Bladder;Rheumatisn

MILITARY TAN
WATERPROOF FREEFROMAcid
The FINEST
BOOT POLISHAND
LEATHER PRESERVATIVE
MADEINNz

Amajor
NUGGET"
success
'NUGGET"MilitaryTan'
impartsparade-ground
smartness_


